
Cumberland Middle School Scholastic Bowl 2023-2024
Head Coach: Ellen Brown

Assistant Coach: Doug Jones

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Practices begin 3:15-4:15. (Every Tuesday and Thursday)

Monday, January 22, 2024 Matches may begin.

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Cumberland vs. Ttown and St. Anthony @ Ttown 4:15 bus @ 3:15

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Cumberland vs. Oblong and Casey @ Casey 4:15 bus@ 3:15

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Cumberland vs. Casey and Oblong @ HOME 4:15

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Cumberland vs. Robinson and Lawrenceville @ HOME 4:15

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Cumberland vs. Oblong and Pal-Hut @ Pal-Hut 4:15 bus @ 2:45

Thursday, March 7, 2024 Cumberland vs. Ttown and Charleston @ HOME 4:15

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Cumberland vs. Robinson & Jasper County @ Robinson 4:15 bus @ 3:00

Thursday, March 14, 2024 Cumberland vs. Paris-Mayo and Jasper County @ HOME 4:15

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Cumberland vs. Marshall & Martinsville @ Martinsville 4:15 bus @ 3:00

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 bye week for LEIC

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Cumberland vs. Charleston and Paris-CW @ Charleston 4:15 bus @ 3:15

Thursday, April 4, 2024 Cumberland vs. Matton and Shiloh @ Mattoon 4:15 bus @ 3:15

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Cumberland vs. Robinson & Lawrenceville @ Lawrenceville 4:15 bus @ 2:30

Thursday, April 11, 2024 Make-up date for LEIC conference reschedule

Saturday, April 13, 2024 LEIC Conference Tournament @ -Lawrenceville

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Regional Matches
Monday, April 29, 2024 Sectional Matches
Friday, May 3, 2024 State Matches


